Event 1

Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/17/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 3 Mile Run Varsity
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

5609
5639
5600
5599
5527
5797
5582
5477
5437
5884
5652
5630
5751
5913
5607
5651
5584
5805
5776
5770
5419
5528
5602
5633
5848
6016
5740
5912
5752
5803
5436
5915
5769
5443
5771
5539
5841
5524
5671
5413
5909
5694
6022
5917
5409
5420
5416
5474
5778
5864

Cole Troxler
Jaxon Zimmerman
Dash McQuivey
Spencer Lott
Brady McCaskill
Evan Grawer
Troy Baker
Quenton Metz
Evan Hofstetter

Nathaniel Dunckley

William Chmiel
Victor Gutierrez
Louis Diaz
Edward Lyman
Elijah Talkalai
Tyler Allred
Shaydon Begay
Evan Morozowich
Declan Norris
Delani Hanson
Collin Ramey
Conor McGlynn
Luca Onyejiaka
Joshua Keough
Marcus Klah
Keyon Jensen
Joseph Rodigeuz
Abram Lyman
Killian Grimm
Alex Matura
Diego Hernandez
Ryan McCullough
Jack Flugstad
Daniel Waltz
Emilio Haubert
Andrew Vekich
Trent Begay
Charlie Heron
Nordin Jafar
Ashwin Iyengar
Logan Keith
Damian Velazquez
Mateo Talashoma
Toby Ward
Nicholas Cuevas
Suvinay Shah
Matthew Nakai
Preston Green
Miles Underwood
Jerridin Bahe

Year School Finals Pace
SO Flagstaff 16:03.2 5:22
SR Ironwood 16:12.6 5:25
SR Flagstaff 16:14.5 5:25
SR Flagstaff 16:24.3 5:29
SR Desert Mountain 16:34.6 5:32
JR Notre Dame Prep 16:34.8 5:32
SR Flagstaff 16:34.9 5:32
JR Chino Valley 16:52.0 5:38
SR BASIS Flagstaff 16:59.9 5:40
SR Saguaro 17:02.9 5:41
SR Lee Williams 17:04.7 5:42
JR Ironwood 17:06.3 5:43
SR North Canyon 17:10.3 5:44
JR San Juan 17:10.4 5:44
FR Flagstaff 17:13.4 5:45
JR Lee Williams 17:21.4 5:48
SR Flagstaff 17:27.6 5:50
JR Notre Dame Prep 17:28.4 5:50
SR Northland Prep 17:29.2 5:50
SO Northland Prep 17:33.1 5:52
SR Arizona Prep 17:47.7 5:56
SO Desert Mountain 17:50.4 5:57
SR Flagstaff 18:08.1 6:03
JR Ironwood 18:14.6 . 6:05
SO Pinon 18:15.4 6:06
JR Tuba City 18:20.7 6:07
JR Monument Valley 18:22.0 6:08
SO San Juan 18:24.2 6:09
SO North Canyon 18:25.2 6:09
SR Notre Dame Prep 18:29.1 6:10
JR BASIS Flagstaff 18:38.2 6:13
JR San Juan 18:49.9 6:17
JR Northland Prep 18:54.9 6:19
SR BASIS Flagstaff 19:00.1 6:20
FR Northland Prep 19:00.5 6:21
SR Desert Mountain 19:01.0 6:21
FR Pinon 19:04.9 6:22
SO Desert Mountain 19:06.6 6:23
SR Mesquite 19:06.9 6:23
FR Arizona Prep 19:07.7 6:23
SO San Juan 19:08.3 6:23
FR Mingus Union 19:10.6 6:24
JR Tuba City 19:22.1 6:28
JR San Juan 19:23.3 6:28
SO Arizona Prep 19:23.3 6:28
FR Arizona Prep 19:23.8 6:28
SO Arizona Prep 19:24.4 6:29
JR Chino Valley 19:25.7 6:29
SO Northland Prep 19:32.7 6:31
SO Rock Point 19:34.4 6:32
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Event 1

Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/17/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 3 Mile Run Varsity

Place TmP1l

Bib

51
52
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70
71
72
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

48
49
50

51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

5904
5916
5744
5924
5658
5729
5693
5498
5843
5728
5669
5677
5822
5638
5480
5538
5417
5526
5852
5415
6020
5820
5883
5865
5531
5500
5869
5438
5440
5804
5742
5844
5726
5772
5871
5847
5504
5775
6015
5794
5741
5867
5813
5442
5470
5657
5795
6024
5798
5829

Tayden Bitsoie
Austin Pincock
Justin Yazzie
Kale Emerson
Elias Wilcock
Logan Begay
Matthew Reynolds
Laine Davis

Ivan Chee

Konner Begay
Grant Fisher
Dirk Olson

Aydon Veloz
Wyrik Wile
Landon Smith
David Tester
Garrett Pirretti
Avery Martinson
Antonio Valencia
Jet Lien

Kyler Poola
Timothy Stutzman
Gabriel Dunckley

To'aheedliinii Bahozhon

Justin Rizor
Jermaine Jensen
Coltyn Littleben
Ben Hutchinson

Josh Nelson

Peyton Matura

Shaun Tuni

Milton Chee

Jaron Anagal

David Hayes

Zyon Tsosie

Dean Klah

Ivan Zaldivar Esteva
Mateo Lee

Alexander Gonzales
Aslan Avecedo-Sanchez
Dominick Todacheene
Kyran Benavidez
Theron Abbiss

Mason Takeuchi
Andrew Anderson
Redd Peterson
Joshua Bonnie

Kyler Tewawina
Drake Hanely

Abel Getahun

SR

School Finals Pace

San Juan 19:35.1 6:32
San Juan 19:35.3 6:32
Monument Valley 19:40.2 6:34
Sedona Red Rock 19:43.5 6:35
Lee Williams 19:45.0 6:35
Monument Valley 19:46.2 6:36
Mingus Union 19:48.5 6:37
Coconino 19:49.0 6:37
Pinon 19:52.0 6:38
Monument Valley 19:52.4 6:38
Mesquite 19:56.1 6:39
Mesquite 19:57.6 6:40
Pahrump Valley 19:59.3 6:40
Ironwood 20:01.5 6:41
Chino Valley 20:02.5 6:41
Desert Mountain 20:08.0 6:43
Arizona Prep 20:08.9 6:43
Desert Mountain 20:11.0 6:44
Pinon 20:11.9 6:44
Arizona Prep 20:14.2 6:45
Tuba City 20:18.1 6:46
Pahrump Valley 20:20.6 6:47
Saguaro 20:20.8 6:47
Rock Point 20:24.1 6:49
Desert Mountain 20:25.6  6:49
Coconino 20:29.3 6:50
Rock Point 20:36.3 6:53
BASIS Flagstaff 20:36.4 6:53
BASIS Flagstaff 20:41.1 6:54
Notre Dame Prep 20:41.8 6:54
Monument Valley 20:42.7 6:55
Pinon 20:44.4 6:55
Monument Valley 20:47.2 6:56
Northland Prep 20:50.7 6:57
Rock Point 20:54.0 6:58
Pinon 20:56.9 6:59
Coconino 20:59.9 7:00
Northland Prep 21:02.7 7:01
Tuba City 21:03.9 7:02
Notre Dame Prep 21:06.3 7:03
Monument Valley 21:10.2 7:04
Rock Point 21:19.0 7:07
Pahrump Valley 21:19.1 7:07
BASIS Flagstaff 21:19.9 7:07
Chino Valley 21:25.3 7:09
Lee Williams 21:28.4 7:10
Notre Dame Prep 21:29.2 7:10
Tuba City 21:30.8 7:11
Notre Dame Prep 21:32.9 7:11
Phoenix Central 21:33.0 7:11
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Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/17/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 1 Boys 3 Mile Run Varsity
Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
101 92 5479 Aaron Moreno SR Chino Valley 21:33.9 7:12
102 93 5476 Taimane Lealaogata FR Chino Valley 21:34.3 7:12
103 94 5888 Adam Mychajliw SO Saguaro 21:36.4 7:13
104 95 5972 Cory Brewer SR Tolleson Union 21:38.1 7:13
105 96 5985 Mohamed Sadig JR Tolleson Union 21:46.0 7:16
106 97 6013 Ayden Carr JR Tuba City 21:57.6 7:20
107 98 5821 Antonio Veloz SO Pahrump Valley 22:02.5 7:21
108 99 5635 Adam Osborn SO Ironwood 22:02.8 7:21
109 100 5889 Ryan Searle FR Saguaro 22:05.2 7:22
110 101 5434 Nathaniel Carleton JR BASIS Flagstaff 22:07.8 7:23
111 5688 James Farraro FR Mingus Union 22:08.1 7:23
112 102 5818 Isaac Norton SO Pahrump Valley 22:08.5 7:23
113 103 6019 Joshua Peacock SO Tuba City 22:13.8 7:25
114 104 5885 Landon Garfinkel SR Saguaro 22:25.4 7:29
115 105 5676 Austen Nieva JR Mesquite 22:27.5 7:30
116 5859 Liam Enos SO Rancho Solano 22:27.7 7:30
117 106 5656 Matthew Zeke Mazon JR Lee Williams 22:38.1 7:33
118 107 5983 Rolando Osuna FR Tolleson Union 22:38.4 7:33
119 108 5870 Ian Smiley JR Rock Point 23:16.7 7:46
120 109 5679 Jacob Salazar JR Mesquite 23:24.7 7:49
121 110 5675 Johnny Munguia FR Mesquite 23:28.4 7:50
122 111 5978 Manuel Escalante SO Tolleson Union 23:28.4 7:50
123 112 5977 John Escalante SO Tolleson Union 23:29.6  7:50
124 113 5667 Dylan Chatham FR Mesquite 23:32.9 . 7:51
125 5830 Hector Salaz Jr. FR Phoenix Central 23:37.2 7:53
126 114 5976 Christopher Diaz JR Tolleson Union 24:03.6 8:02
127 115 5979 Aidan Facio JR Tolleson Union 24:25.8 8:09
128 116 5634 Carlos Moreno FR Ironwood 25:44.1 8:35
129 117 5628 Nicholaus Cummins-Johns JR Ironwood 25:50.7 8:37
130 5863 Angus McMillan FR Rancho Solano 26:07.0 '8:43
131 118 5655 Elijah Jones FR Lee Williams 30:19.9 10:07
132 5692 Ryan Pry SR Mingus Union 30:41.0 10:14
133 5862 Roman Judge SO Rancho Solano 35:55.3 11:59
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Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/17/2022

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 3 Mile Run Varsity Team Scores

1. 29 Flagstaff (

1 1 5609 Cole Troxler SO
2 3 5600 Dash McQuivey SR
3 4 5599 Spencer Lott SR
4 7 5582 Troy Baker SR
5 14 5607 Elijah Talkalai FR
6 ( 16) 5584 Shaydon Begay SR
7 ( 22) 5602 Luca Onyejiaka SR
2. 147 Northland Preparatory (

1 18 5776 Declan Norris SR
2 19 5770 Delani Hanson S0
3 31 5769 Jack Flugstad JR
4 33 5771 Emilio Haubert FR
5 46 5778 Miles Underwood SO
[ (77) 5772 David Hayes SO
7 ( 80) 5775 Mateo Lee JR
3. 150 San Juan (

1 13 5913 Edward Lyman JR
2 27 5912 Abram Lyman SO
3 30 5915 Ryan McCullough JR
4 39 5909 Logan Keith S0
5 41 5917 Toby Ward JR
[9) ( 48) 5904 Tayden Bitsoie SR
7 (49) 5916 Austin Pincock SO
4. 156 Desert Mountain (

1 5 5527 Brady McCaskill SR
2 21 5528 Conor McGlynn SO
3 34 5539 Andrew Vekich SR
4 36 5524 Charlie Heron S0
5 60 5538 David Tester FR
6 ( 62) 5526 Avery Martinson SR
7 ( 69) 5531 Justin Rizor FR
5. 187 Arizona College Preparatory (

1 20 5419 Collin Ramey SR
2 38 5413 Ashwin Iyengar FR
3 42 5409 Nicholas Cuevas SO
4 43 5420 Suvinay Shah FR
5 44 5416 Matthew Nakai S0
6 (61) 5417 Garrett Pirretti JR
7 ( 64) 5415 Jet Lien SR

16:30.1

19:

16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
18:

:30.

17:
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20:
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20:
20:

20

01.

17:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:

03.
14.
24,
34.
13.
27.
08.
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10.
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14.
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:22:30.3

:32:30.4

:32:56.1

:32:40.6

:35:06.9

1:10.2)

2:03.5)

2:12.9)

3:33.4)

1:36.7)
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Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/17/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 3 Mile Run Varsity Team Scores

6. 194 TIronwood ( 18:43.
1 2 5639 Jaxon Zimmerman SR 16:
2 12 5630 Victor Gutierrez JR 17:
3 23 5633 Joshua Keough JR 18:
4 58 5638 Wyrik Wile JR 20:
5 99 5635 Adam Osborn S0 22:
[ (116) 5634 Carlos Moreno FR 25:
7 (117) 5628 Nicholaus Cummins-Johnson JR

7. 206 Notre Dame Prep ( 18:52.
1 [ 5797 Evan Grawer JR 16:
2 17 5805 Evan Morozowich JR 17:
3 28 5803 Alex Matura SR 18:
4 73 5804 Peyton Matura SR 20:
5 82 5794 Aslan Avecedo-Sanchez SO 21:
[ ( 89) 5795 Joshua Bonnie JR 21:
7 ( 91) 5798 Drake Hanely SO 21:
8. 213 BASIS Flagstaff ( 19:11.
1 9 5437 Evan Hofstetter SR 16:
2 29 5436 Diego Hernandez JR 18:
3 32 5443 Daniel Waltz SR 19:
4 71 5438 Ben Hutchinson S0 20:
5 72 5440 Josh Nelson S0 20
[ ( 86) 5442 Mason Takeuchi SO 21:
7 (101) 5434 Nathaniel Carleton JR 22
9. 250 Pinon ( 19:37.
1 24 5848 Marcus Klah SO 18:
2 35 5841 Trent Begay FR 19:
3 53 5843 Ivan Chee JR 19:
4 63 5852 Antonio Valencia SR 20:
5 75 5844 Milton Chee JR 20:
6 ( 79) 5847 Dean Klah SR 20:
10. 256 Monument Valley ( 19:40.
1 26 5740 Joseph Rodigeuz JR 18:
2 50 5744 Justin Yazzie FR 19:
3 52 5729 Logan Begay SR 19:
4 54 5728 Konner Begay JR 19:
5 74 5742 Shaun Tuni SR 20:
[ (76) 5726 Jaron Anagal JR 20:
7 ( 83) 5741 Dominick Todacheene SR 21:

6
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01.
02.
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28.
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41.
06.
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32.
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22.
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42.
47.
10.
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Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/17/2022

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 3 Mile Run Varsity Team Scores

11. 271 Lee Williams 19:39.6 1
1 11 5652 William Chmiel SR 17:04.7
2 15 5651 Tyler Allred JR 17:21.4
3 51 5658 Elias Wilcock FR 19:45.0
4 88 5657 Redd Peterson JR 21:28.4
5 106 5656 Matthew Zeke Mazon JR 22:38.1
6 (118) 5655 Elijah Jones FR 30:19.9

12. 291 Chino Valley 19:51.9 1
1 8 5477 Quenton Metz JR 16:52.0
2 45 5474 Preston Green JR 19:25.7
3 59 5480 Landon Smith SO 20:02.5
4 87 5470 Andrew Anderson FR 21:25.3
5 92 5479 Aaron Moreno SR 21:33.9
6 ( 93) 5476 Taimane Lealaogata FR 21:34.3

13. 301 Tuba City 20:07.2 1
1 25 6016 Keyon Jensen JR 18:20.7
2 40 6022 Mateo Talashoma JR 19:22.1
3 65 6020 Kyler Poola SO 20:18.1
4 81 6015 Alexander Gonzales JR 21:03.9
5 90 6024 Kyler Tewawina SR 21:30.8
6 ( 97) 6013 Ayden Carr JR 21:57.6
7 (103) 6019 Joshua Peacock S0 22:13.8

14. 347 Rock Point 20:33.6 1
1 47 5864 Jerridin Bahe SO 19:34.4
2 68 5865 To'aheedliinii Bahozhoni SR 20:24.
3 70 5869 Coltyn Littleben SR 20:36.3
4 78 5871 Zyon Tsosie JR 20:54.0
5 84 5867 Kyran Benavidez SR 21:19.0
[ (108) 5870 Ian Smiley JR 23:16.7

15. 362 Mesquite 20:58.6 1
1 37 5671 Nordin Jafar SR 19:06.9
2 55 5669 Grant Fisher JR 19:56.1
3 56 5677 Dirk Olson FR 19:57.6
4 105 5676 Austen Nieva JR 22:27.5
5 109 5679 Jacob Salazar JR 23:24.7
[ (110) 5675 Johnny Munguia FR 23:28.4
7 (113) 5667 Dylan Chatham FR 23:32.9

:38:17.6

:39:19.4

:40:35.6

:42:47.8

:44:52.8

5:33.4)

4:41.9)

3:10.1)

1:44.06)

4:17.8)
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Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/17/2022

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 3 Mile Run Varsity Team Scores

16. 375 Saguaro

1 10 5884 Nathaniel Dunckley SR
2 67 5883 Gabriel Dunckley SO
3 94 5888 Adam Mychajliw SO
4 100 5889 Ryan Searle FR
5 104 5885 Landon Garfinkel SR
17. 408 Pahrump Valley

1 57 5822 Aydon Veloz FR
2 66 5820 Timothy Stutzman FR
3 85 5813 Theron Abbiss JR
4 98 5821 Antonio Veloz SO
5 102 5818 Isaac Norton S0
18. 521 Tolleson Union

1 95 5972 Cory Brewer SR
2 96 5985 Mohamed Sadig JR
3 107 5983 Rolando Osuna FR
4 111 5978 Manuel Escalante SO
5 112 5977 John Escalante SO
[ (114) 5976 Christopher Diaz JR
7 (115) 5979 Aidan Facio JR

Incomplete Teams:

North Canyon

5751 Louis Diaz SR,

Mingus Union

5694 Damian Velazquez FR,

5692 Ryan Pry SR

Sedona Red Rock

5924 Kale Emerson SR

Coconino

5498 Laine Davis SO,

Phoenix Central

5829 Abel Getahun SO,

Rancho Solano Prep
5859 Liam Enos SO,

20:42.2

17:
20:
21:
22:
22:

:10.

19:
20:
21:
22
22:

:36.

21:
21:
22
23:
23:
24 :
24

02.
20.
36.
05.
25.

59.
20.
19.
02.
08.

38.
46.
38.
28.
29.
03.
25,

5752 Killian Grimm SO

1
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5500 Jermaine Jensen JR,

5863 Angus McMillan FR,

:43:30.7

:45:50.0

:53:00.5

5693 Matthew Reynolds JR,

5830 Hector Salaz Jr. FR

5862 Roman Judge SO

5:22.5)

2:09.2)

1:51.5)
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5688 James Farraro FR,

5504 Ivan Zaldivar Esteva JR



Event 2 Girls 3

Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/17/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Mile Run Varsity

Place TmPl Bib

1 1 5543
2 2 5567
3 3 5881
4 4 5876
5 5 5546
6 6 5510
7 7 5390
8 5682
9 8 5431
10 9 5541
11 10 5784
12 11 5641
13 12 5512
14 13 5432
15 14 5511
16 15 5761
17 16 6003
18 17 5560
19 5922
20 18 5555
21 19 5402
22 5685
23 20 5763
24 5824
25 21 5403
26 22 5542
27 23 5397
28 24 5760
29 25 5992
30 26 5388
31 27 5514
32 28 5465
33 29 54064
34 30 5648
35 31 6002
36 32 5646
37 33 5517
38 34 5710
39 35 5426
40 36 5874
41 37 5505
42 38 5762
43 39 5396
44 40 5787
45 41 5788
46 42 5877
47 43 5880
48 5812
49 44 5391
50 45 5429

Taylor Biggambler
Makennah Mitchell
Simone Stephens
Evangeline Dunckley
Belle Ciminieri
Kaia Lahann
Isabel Brady
Makena Bliss
Emily Mullaney
Olivia Baker

Ava Handel
Taliyah Crook
Mallory McCray
Sammy Mullaney
Ella Larsen

Abby Short
Mikayla Numkena
Audrey Ketter
Jackie Palmer
Mikayla Johnson
Abby Tawney
Brooklynn Reynolds
Jaelyn Weiss
Victoria Gordoa
Lexi Wiethoff
Austin Benally
Hanna Nguyen

Deia Mulligan
Eriana Begay
Alyssa Ackerman
Shelby Roberts
Jaqueline Ocampo
Carlee Murphy
Katalina Robinson
Tailynn Nez
Taylor Novak

Lyla Yango
Latisha Mutte
Meredith Bauman
Jenna Dougherty
Anne Brasfield
Elizabaeth Tognacci
Amanda McDonald
Katelyn Kitchen
Ella Lahr
Scarlett Dunlop
Lydia Parks
Aurora Whitney
Bella Cherry
Clarrisa Jensen

Year School Finals Pace
FR Flagstaff 18:53.3 6:18
SR Flagstaff 19:30.7 6:31
SR Saguaro 19:33.4 6:32
SO Saguaro 19:46.1 ©6:36
SO Flagstaff 20:01.0 6:41
JR Desert Mountain 20:02.5 6:41
SR Arizona Prep 20:10.8 6:44
SR Mingus Union 20:28.5 6:50
JR BASIS Flagstaff 20:29.8 6:50
SO Flagstaff 20:30.0 6:50
JR Notre Dame Prep 20:30.9 6:51
JR Lee Williams 20:42.9 6:55
SO Desert Mountain 20:53.0 6:58
FR BASIS Flagstaff 20:57.6  7:00
JR Desert Mountain 21:04.4 7:02
JR Northland Prep 21:33.3 7:12
JR Tuba City 21:34.8 7:12
SO Flagstaff 21:36.8 7:13
SR Sedona Red Rock 21:49.6 7:17
SR Flagstaff 21:51.8 7:18
SR Arizona Prep 21:59.0 7:20
FR Mingus Union 22:09.7 7:24
FR Northland Prep 22:12.9 7:25
SO Phoenix Central 22:24.1 7:28
SO Arizona Prep 22:32.6 7:31
SR Flagstaff 22:35.2 7:32
FR Arizona Prep 22:37.7 7:33
JR Northland Prep 22:38.2 7:33
SO .Tuba City 22:42.1 7:35
SR Arizona Prep 22:46.3 7:36
SR Desert Mountain 22:50.3 7:37
SR Chino Valley 22:56.3 7:39
SO Chino Valley 22:58.3 7:40
SR Lee Williams 23:01.9 7:41
SR Tuba City 23:03.1 7:42
FR Lee Williams 23:08.5 7:43
FR Desert Mountain 23:12.2 7:45
SO Monument Valley 23:29.2 7:50
JR BASIS Flagstaff 23:38.6 7:53
JR Saguaro 23:38.7 7:53
JR Desert Mountain 23:43.9 7:55
JR Northland Prep 23:47.4 7:56
SR Arizona Prep 23:51.0 7:57
JR Notre Dame Prep 23:53.1 7:58
SR Notre Dame Prep 23:58.8 8:00
FR Saguaro 24:01.1 8:01
FR Saguaro 24:04.4 8:02
SO Pahrump Valley 24:07.2 8:03
FR Arizona Prep 24:09.9 8:04
FR BASIS Flagstaff 24:10.1 8:04
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Event 2 Girls 3

Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/17/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Mile Run Varsity

Place TmPl Bib

51 46 5968
52 47 6005
53 48 5695
54 49 5645
55 5620
56 50 5640
57 51 5764
58 52 5644
59 53 6006
60 54 5513
61 55 6011
62 56 5758
63 57 5661
64 58 5647
65 59 5428
66 60 5892
67 61 5990
68 5684
69 5485
70 62 5463
71 63 5718
72 64 5702
73 65 5725
74 66 5712
75 67 5469
76 68 5898
77 69 5900
78 70 5665
79 71 5895
80 72 5965
81 73 5956
82 74 5460
83 75 5666
84 76 5896
85 77 5970
86 78 5709
87 5856
88 79 5879
89 5626
90 5483
91 80 5468
92 81 5663
93 5482
94 5811
95 82 5662
96 83 5959
97 84 5659
98 85 5964
99 86 5897
100 87 5785

Evelyn Osornio
Latoya Poola
Gabriellynn Atene
Chloe McMillen
Holly Button
Carrie Baughman
Miyah Weiss
Abigayle Harviston
Kailer Reid

Mai Piel

Shilah Williams
Laura Drexler

Kim Foreman
Jazminne Ramirez-Sawn
Alexa Hartman
Leah Castellon
Natasha Acothley
Gabby Proctor
Faith McCabe
Maddie Metz
Jakobi Smith
Emily Curley
Deleanna Yellowman
Crystal Peterman
Karina Trujillo
Saylor Perkins
Olivia Weeks
Mikayla Kuenning
Brinley Jones
Vanessa McKnight
Rannia Armenta
Brooklyn Bates
Jalynn Shannon
Rose Kartchner
Evelin Urquijo
Keiryn Mann

Coco Fitch

Jalyn Krenzen
Kylie Simmons
Kailynn Coochyamptewa
Sierra Schaible
Rebekah Heywood
Shyann Bitsuie
Savannah Thompson
Alyssa Gonzales
Ashley Escalante
Janae Clark
Jazmin McKnight
Taryn Nielson
Chloe Handel

Year School Finals Pace
JR Tolleson Union 24:12.1 8:05
SR Tuba City 24:17.6 8:06
FR Monument Valley 24:19.5 8:07
FR Lee Williams 24:20.4 8:07
FR Ironwood 24:30.3 8:11
FR Lee Williams 24:33.0 8:11
SR Northland Prep 24:37.2 8:13
JR Lee Williams 24:40.9 8:14
SR Tuba City 24:54.7 8:19
FR Desert Mountain 24:57.6 8:20
SO Tuba City 24:59.1 8:20
SO Northland Prep 25:02.0 8:21
FR Mesquite 25:03.1 8:22
FR Lee Williams 25:12.2 8:25
SR BASIS Flagstaff 25:12.8 8:25
JR San Juan 25:35.2 8:32
SO Tuba City 25:36.4 8:33
FR Mingus Union 25:36.6 8:33
JR Coconino 25:36.8 8:33
SO Chino Valley 25:46.9 8:36
JR Monument Valley 25:51.4 8:38
FR Monument Valley 25:54.4 8:39
SR Monument Valley 25:56.5 8:39
SO Monument Valley 25:57.1 8:40
SR Chino Valley 25:57.7 8:40
SR San Juan 26:00.3 8:41
FR San Juan 26:03.9 8:42
SR Mesquite 26:08.4 8:43
FR San Juan 26:23.5 8:48
JR Tolleson Union 26:34.2 8:52
SR Tolleson Union 26:44.1 8:55
JR Chino Valley 27:01.9 9:01
FR Mesquite 27:04.8 9:02
FR San Juan 27:35.1 9:12
FR Tolleson Union 27:43.0 9:15
SO Monument Valley 27:48.4 9:17
SO Rancho Solano 27:58.9 9:20
SR Saguaro 28:02.0 9:21
FR Ironwood 28:15.7 9:26
JR Coconino 28:26.8 9:29
SR Chino Valley 28:30.5 9:31
JR Mesquite 28:33.5 9:32
SO Coconino 28:44.0 9:35
FR Pahrump Valley 29:20.7 9:47
FR Mesquite 29:21.8 9:48
JR Tolleson Union 29:25.2 9:49
SR Mesquite 29:28.6 9:50
JR Tolleson Union 29:29.3 9:50
SO San Juan 29:46.9 9:56
FR Notre Dame Prep 30:02.9 10:01
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Event 2

Girls 3

Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/17/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Place TmPl Bib

101
102
103
104
105
106
107

88
89

90

91

5622
5969
5790
5683
5890
5854
5664

Mile Run Varsity

Name Year School Finals Pace
Korah Deneen SR Ironwood 31:47.3 10:36
Arianna Torres SR Tolleson Union 32:57.9 11:00
Tess Matura FR Notre Dame Prep 33:16.3 11:06
Kalee Herman FR Mingus Union 33:16.4 11:06
Jessie Black FR San Juan 33:52.2 11:18
Brielle Caffrey SR Rancho Solano 35:28.0 11:50
Hayley Kuenning SO Mesquite 36:05.0 12:02

Page 10



Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/17/2022

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 3 Mile Run Varsity Team Scores

1. 34 Flagstaff

1 1 5543 Taylor Biggambler
2 2 5567 Makennah Mitchell
3 5 5546 Belle Ciminieri

4 9 5541 Olivia Baker

5 17 5560 Audrey Ketter

[ (18) 5555 Mikayla Johnson

7 ( 22) 5542 Austin Benally

2. 92 Desert Mountain

1 6 5510 Kaia Lahann

2 12 5512 Mallory McCray

3 14 5511 Ella Larsen

4 27 5514 Shelby Roberts

5 33 5517 Lyla Yango

[ ( 37) 5505 Anne Brasfield

7 ( 54) 5513 Mai Piel

3. 96 Arizona College Preparatory
1 7 5390 Isabel Brady

2 19 5402 Abby Tawney

3 21 5403 Lexi Wiethoff

4 23 5397 Hanna Nguyen

5 26 5388 Alyssa Ackerman

[ ( 39) 5396 Amanda McDonald

7 ( 44) 5391 Bella Cherry

4. 128 Saguaro

1 3 5881 Simone Stephens

2 4 5876 Evangeline Dunckley
3 36 5874 Jenna Dougherty

4 42 5877 Scarlett Dunlop

5 43 5880 Lydia Parks

6 (79) 5879 Jalyn Krenzen

5. 148 Northland Preparatory

1 15 5761 Abby Short

2 20 5763 Jaelyn Weiss

3 24 5760 Deia Mulligan

4 38 5762 Elizabaeth Tognacci
5 51 5764 Miyah Weiss

[ ( 56) 5758 Laura Drexler

20:06.4
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35.

5

02.
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:50.
12.
43,
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32.
:37.
:46.
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33.
46.
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01.
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:50:06.4
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Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/17/2022

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 3 Mile Run Varsity Team Scores

6. 160 BASIS Flagstaff

1 8 5431 Emily Mullaney

2 13 5432 Sammy Mullaney

3 35 5426 Meredith Bauman
4 45 5429 Clarrisa Jensen
5 59 5428 Alexa Hartman

7. 172 Lee Williams

1 11 5641 Taliyah Crook

2 30 5648 Katalina Robinson
3 32 5646 Taylor Novak

4 49 5645 Chloe McMillen

5 50 5640 Carrie Baughman
6 ( 52) 5644 Abigayle Harviston
7 ( 58) 5647 Jazminne Ramirez-Sawn
8. 172 Tuba City

1 16 6003 Mikayla Numkena
2 25 5992 Eriana Begay

3 31 6002 Tailynn Nez

4 47 6005 Latoya Poola

5 53 6006 Kailer Reid

6 ( 55) 6011 Shilah Williams
7 ( 61) 5990 Natasha Acothley
9. 260 Chino Valley

1 28 5465 Jaqueline Ocampo
2 29 5464 Carlee Murphy

3 62 5463 Maddie Metz

4 67 5469 Karina Trujillo
5 74 5460 Brooklyn Bates

6 ( 80) 5468 Sierra Schaible
10. 267 Notre Dame Prep

1 10 5784 Ava Handel

2 40 5787 Katelyn Kitchen
3 41 5788 Ella Lahr

4 87 5785 Chloe Handel

5 89 5790 Tess Matura

22:53.8
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Buffalo Park,

Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/17/2022

Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 3 Mile Run Varsity Team Scores

11. 274 Monument Valley

1 34 5710 Latisha Mutte

2 48 5695 Gabriellynn Atene
3 63 5718 Jakobi Smith

4 64 5702 Emily Curley

5 65 5725 Deleanna Yellowman
[ ( 66) 5712 Crystal Peterman
7 ( 78) 5709 Keiryn Mann

12. 344 San Juan

1 60 5892 Leah Castellon

2 68 5898 Saylor Perkins

3 69 5900 Olivia Weeks

4 71 5895 Brinley Jones

5 76 5896 Rose Kartchner

[ ( 86) 5897 Taryn Nielson

7 ( 90) 5890 Jessie Black
13. 351 Tolleson Union

1 46 5968 Evelyn Osornio

2 72 5965 Vanessa McKnight
3 73 5956 Rannia Armenta

4 77 5970 Evelin Urquijo

5 83 5959 Ashley Escalante
[ ( 85) 5964 Jazmin McKnight
7 ( 88) 5969 Arianna Torres
14. 365 Mesquite

1 57 5661 Kim Foreman

2 70 5665 Mikayla Kuenning
3 75 5666 Jalynn Shannon

4 81 5663 Rebekah Heywood
5 82 5662 Alyssa Gonzales
6 ( 84) 5659 Janae Clark

7 ( 91) 5664 Hayley Kuenning

25:06.2
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08.
:04.
33.
:21.
28.
05.

2

N O W NORKF N N N O~ 0o wN N SO 0N

O oY O U1 CO W

:05:31.0

:11:38.0

:14:38.6

:16:11.6

2:27.3)

1:59.9)

5:13.1)

4:18.7)

Page 13



Page
Incomplete Teams:

Mingus Union
5682 Makena Bliss SR, 5685 Brooklynn Reynolds FR, 5684 Gabby Proctor FR,
5683 Kalee Herman FR

Sedona Red Rock
5922 Jackie Palmer SR

Phoenix Central
5824 Victoria Gordoa SO

Pahrump Valley
5812 Aurora Whitney SO, 5811 Savannah Thompson FR

Ironwood
5620 Holly Button FR, 5626 Kylie Simmons FR, 5622 Korah Deneen SR

Coconino
5485 Faith McCabe JR, 5483 Kailynn Coochyamptewa JR, 5482 Shyann Bitsuie SO

Rancho Solano Prep
5856 Coco Fitch SO, 5854 Brielle Caffrey SR

14



Page 15
Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/17/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 3 Boys 3 Mile Run Open

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
1 1 5587 Alex Bland FR Flagstaff 18:11.7 6:04
2 2 5933 Benjamin Johnson SR South Mountain 18:15.1 6:06
3 3 5606 Hayden Saltonstall SR Flagstaff 18:26.9 ©6:09
4 4 5585 Zachary Biah JR Flagstaff 18:43.1 6:15
5 5 5588 Miles Borling FR Flagstaff 18:48.5 6:17
6 6 5601 Alex Moezzi JR Flagstaff 18:50.8 6:17
7 7 5931 Angel Flores Espinoza JR South Mountain 19:20.8 6:27
8 8 5592 Brandon George SR Flagstaff 19:29.3 6:30
9 9 5594 Jack Grahmann JR Flagstaff 19:29.6 6:30

10 5590 Donny Dent SO Flagstaff 19:35.9 6:32
11 10 5935 Jaime Osorio JR South Mountain 19:41.3 6:34
12 5610 Kalell Tsinnijinnie FR Flagstaff 19:46.3 6:36
13 5583 Jayden Begay SO Flagstaff 19:46.8 6:36
14 11 5410 Charles Gillispie FR Arizona Prep 19:49.7 6:37
15 5581 Taishawn Bahe SO Flagstaff 19:52.0 ©6:38
16 12 5934 Gregory Salas JR South Mountain 19:52.7 6:38
17 13 5412 Asher Hawkins FR Arizona Prep 19:58.9 6:40
18 5597 Cedric Johnson FR Flagstaff 20:03.0 6:41
19 14 5800 Jake Holmes FR Notre Dame Prep 20:05.8 6:42
20 15 5930 Elijah Corona JR South Mountain 20:09.1 6:44
21 5591 Ethan Gappa SO Flagstaff 20:26.8 6:49
22 16 5411 Carson Griffin SR Arizona Prep 20:32.9 6:51
23 17 6028 Brandon Mondragon FR South Mountain 20:42.7 6:55
24 5593 Jerrell George JR Flagstaff 20:44.3 6:55
25 18 5418 Gavin Pirretti SO Arizona Prep 20:47.1 6:56
26 19 5422 Jack Troop JR Arizona Prep 20:49.7 6:57
27 5619 Jaxon Maher SO Gregory 20:55.7 6:59
28 5478 Alix Moloney FR Chino Valley 21:01.8 7:01
29 20 5425 Randy Zou FR Arizona Prep 21:01.8 7:01
30 21 5756 Max Votruba SR North Canyon 21:02.9 7:01
31 22 5536 Connor Smith SO Desert Mountain 21:03.2 7:02
32 5596 Caleb Issac JR Flagstaff 21:06.2 7:03
33 23 5777 Jayden Santini SO Northland Prep 21:07.0 7:03
34 24 5414 Gavin Kormos SR Arizona Prep 21:07.3 7:03
35 25 5809 Colin Short JR Notre Dame Prep 21:10.9 7:04
36 26 5534 Connor Seidler SO Desert Mountain 21:20.9 7:07
37 5839 Aidan Bare FR Pinon 21:30.3 7:11
38 5406 Anvay Arora FR Arizona Prep 21:38.3 7:13
39 27 5519 David Chin JR Desert Mountain 21:40.3 7:14
40 5819 John Ruiz SO Pahrump Valley 21:47.8 7:16
41 28 5535 Jackson Sheehy FR Desert Mountain 21:49.6  7:17
42 29 5497 Oliver Cortes FR Coconino 21:57.8 7:20
43 30 5952 Pedro Peregrina JR St. John Paul II 22:02.0 7:21
44 5455 Daniel Gonzalez SO Bradshaw Mntn 22:05.4 7:22
45 31 5766 Sabino Chatter SO Northland Prep 22:08.4 7:23
46 5611 Noah Witherspoon JR Flagstaff 22:09.4 7:24
47 32 5950 Jacob Martinez SO St. John Paul II 22:10.2 7:24
48 33 5801 Joseph Johnston JR Notre Dame Prep 22:12.5 7:25
49 34 5540 Leo Weber JR Desert Mountain 22:18.6  7:27
50 5617 Emil Jiralerspong JR Gregory 22:20.6  7:27
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Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/17/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 3 Boys 3 Mile Run Open

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
51 35 5533 Ethan Savarirayan SR Desert Mountain 22:23.8 7:28
52 5407 Quentin Boggs SR Arizona Prep 22:24.2 T7:29
53 5608 Gabriel Trilling FR Flagstaff 22:30.1 7:31
54 36 5735 Jai Harvey FR Monument Valley 22:31.0 7:31
55 37 5737 Dylan Johnson FR Monument Valley 22:46.5 7:36
56 38 5932 Juan Huerta SR South Mountain 22:46.8 7:36
57 39 5736 Leyonder James SR Monument Valley 22:49.5 7:37
58 5457 Lyric Maselli SO Bradshaw Mntn 22:52.0 7:38
59 40 5773 Harrison Kessenich SO Northland Prep 23:02.7 7:41
60 41 5520 Connor Duggan SO Desert Mountain 23:03.1 7:42
61 42 5943 Francisco Corral SO St. John Paul II 23:05.6 7:42
62 6023 Chase Tallman FR Tuba City 23:13.1 7:45
63 43 5774 Kellen Koder FR Northland Prep 23:17.5 7T:46
64 44 5808 Nathan Schlarb SO Notre Dame Prep 23:22.2 7:48
65 45 5753 Naszion Hamilton JR North Canyon 23:25.6  7:49
66 5815 Nicolas Cowart FR Pahrump Valley 23:27.7 7:50
67 5604 Riyan Reel SO Flagstaff 23:32.8 7:51
68 46 5501 Jace Montelongo-Rodrigu JR Coconino 23:34.0 7:52
69 5814 Hunter Chapin FR Pahrump Valley 23:34.6 7:52
70 5925 Yvan Maurouzel SO Sedona Red Rock 23:38.2 7:53
71 5433 Aaron Beaupre JR BASIS Flagstaff 23:54.5 7:59
72 5423 Aleksander Wodzinski SO Arizona Prep 23:59.0 8:00
73 5456 James Kang SO Bradshaw Mntn 23:59.5 8:00
74 5529 Aman Patel FR Desert Mountain 24:12.7 8:05
75 47 5982 Gabriel Mirand SO Tolleson Union 24:27.8 8:10
76 6025 Quanah Yazzie JR Tuba City 24:31.9 8:11
77 5532 Dylan Savarirayan SO Desert Mountain 24:32.3 8:11
78 48 5750 Anthony Clemente SR North Canyon 24:37.5 8:13
79 5817 Akim Khan FR Pahrump Valley 24:39.1 8:14
80 49 5496 Daron Coochyamptewa FR Coconino 24:40.8 8:14
81 5887 Lydon Larson SO Saguaro 24:45.3 8:16
82 50 5502 Joshua Nicol JR Coconino 24:48.1 8:17
83 51 5731 Tyler Denetsosie FR Monument Valley 24:48.7 8:17
84 52 5746 Jacoby Young FR Monument Valley 24:53.7 8:18
85 53 5499 William Harris JR Coconino 25:03.7 8:22
86 54 5765 Jack Beckstead FR Northland Prep 25:08.3 8:23
87 55 5971 Isaias Aguilar SO Tolleson Union 25:31.8 8:31
88 5439 Sam McDowell SO BASIS Flagstaff 25:33.9 8:32
89 56 5984 Jabril Sadig FR Tolleson Union 25:38.3 8:33
90 57 5757 Jason Waldron SR North Canyon 25:40.9 8:34
91 58 5670 Alessandro Gonzalez Rod FR Mesquite 26:01.5 8:41
92 59 5951 Colin McEwen JR St. John Paul II 26:08.1 8:43
93 60 5945 Esteban Dominguez SO St. John Paul II 26:13.8 8:45
94 6029 Moises Flores FR South Mountain 26:21.3 8:48
95 5589 Nicholas Dawes FR Flagstaff 26:32.2 8:51
96 5435 Jack Goldstein JR BASIS Flagstaff 26:36.2 8:53
97 5851 Sean Tso SR Pinon 27:12.3 9:05
98 5868 Ryer James FR Rock Point 27:24.0 9:08
99 61 5494 Denali Descheenie FR Coconino 27:25.7 9:09

100 5850 Logan Shorthair SR Pinon 27:48.9 9:17



Event 3

Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/17/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 3 Mile Run Open

Place TmPl Bib

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

62

63
64

65
66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

5636
5530
5981
5866
5882
6017
5674
5616
5745
5975
5755
5473
5471
5653
5632
5806
5678
5627
5408
5949
5521
5974
6026
5673
5955
5954
5944
5672
6027

Name Year School Finals Pace
Hunter Scott FR Ironwood 28:05.4 9:22
Sriram Rajesh FR Desert Mountain 28:08.8 9:23
Aaron Lopez FR Tolleson Union 28:15.3 9:26
Tristan Begay FR Rock Point 28:36.8 9:33
Richard Chappell FR Saguaro 28:56.9 9:39
Wyatt John FR Tuba City 28:59.2 9:40
Clemmon Miles FR Mesquite 29:00.7 9:41
Macy Head FR Gregory 29:01.8 9:41
Kelian Yazzie SR Monument Valley 29:25.5 9:49
Johnny Dang SO Tolleson Union 30:03.3 10:02
Colin Selbst SO North Canyon 30:21.7 10:08
Gabriel Graham JR Chino Valley 30:27.8 10:10
Dylan Farnsworth SO Chino Valley 30:33.5 10:12
Boden Coburn SO Lee Williams 30:35.2 10:12
Jose Jimenez JR Ironwood 30:38.2 10:13
Ethan Pfeffer FR Notre Dame Prep 30:42.7 10:15
Chris Peters FR Mesquite 31:50.5 10:37
William Barnes FR Ironwood 32:38.6 10:53
Cameron Bryant SO Arizona Prep 32:55.4 10:59
Michael Lizarraga FR St. John Paul II 34:24.4 11:29
Chase Duncan SO Desert Mountain 34:27.7 11:30
Jonathan Carranza JR Tolleson Union 34:32.2 11:31
Pierre Platta JR Rock Point 36:02.9 12:01
Xavier Lewis FR Mesquite 36:45.9 12:16
Nicolas (Francisco) Vaz FR St. John Paul II 36:52.5 12:18
Sergio Valle SO St. John Paul IT 36:57.2 12:20
Mauricio Diaz SO St. John Paul II 37:03.9 12:22
Nathan Le FR Mesquite 37:55.4 12:39
Brody Begay SR Rock Point 38:44.0 12:55

Page 17



Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/17/2022

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 3 Mile Run Open Team Scores

1. 19 Flagstaff

1 1 5587 Alex Bland

2 3 5606 Hayden Saltonstall
3 4 5585 Zachary Biah

4 5 5588 Miles Borling

5 6 5601 Alex Moezzi

6 ( 8) 5592 Brandon George

7 ( 9) 5594 Jack Grahmann

2. 46 South Mountain

1 2 5933 Benjamin Johnson
2 7 5931 Angel Flores Espinoza
3 10 5935 Jaime Osorio

4 12 5934 Gregory Salas

5 15 5930 Elijah Corona

[ (17) 6028 Brandon Mondragon
7 ( 38) 5932 Juan Huerta

3. 77 Arizona College Preparatory
1 11 5410 Charles Gillispie
2 13 5412 Asher Hawkins

3 16 5411 Carson Griffin

4 18 5418 Gavin Pirretti

5 19 5422 Jack Troop

6 ( 20) 5425 Randy Zou

7 ( 24) 5414 Gavin Kormos

4. 137 Desert Mountain

1 22 5536 Connor Smith

2 26 5534 Connor Seidler

3 27 5519 David Chin

4 28 5535 Jackson Sheehy

5 34 5540 Leo Weber

6 ( 35) 5533 Ethan Savarirayan
7 ( 41) 5520 Connor Duggan

5. 183 Notre Dame Prep

1 14 5800 Jake Holmes

2 25 5809 Colin Short

3 33 5801 Joseph Johnston

4 44 5808 Nathan Schlarb

5 67 5806 Ethan Pfeffer
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1:15.4)
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Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/17/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 3 Mile Run Open Team Scores

6. 191 Northland Preparatory ( 22:56.8 1:54:43.9
1 23 5777 Jayden Santini SO 21:07.0

2 31 5766 Sabino Chatter SO 22:08.4

3 40 5773 Harrison Kessenich SO 23:02.7

4 43 5774 Kellen Koder FR 23:17.5

5 54 5765 Jack Beckstead FR 25:08.3

7. 215 Monument Valley ( 23:33.9 1:57:49.4
1 36 5735 Jai Harvey FR 22:31.0

2 37 5737 Dylan Johnson FR 22:46.5

3 39 5736 Leyonder James SR 22:49.5

4 51 5731 Tyler Denetsosie FR 24:48.7

5 52 5746 Jacoby Young FR 24:53.7

[ 64) 5745 Kelian Yazzie SR 29:25.5

8. 223 St. John Paul II ( 23:56.0 1:59:39.7
1 30 5952 Pedro Peregrina JR 22:02.0

2 32 5950 Jacob Martinez SO 22:10.2

3 42 5943 Francisco Corral SO 23:05.6

4 59 5951 Colin McEwen JR 26:08.1

5 60 5945 Esteban Dominguez SO 26:13.8

6 69) 5949 Michael Lizarraga FR 34:24.4

7 72) 5955 Nicolas (Francisco) Vazquez FR 36:52.5

9. 227 Coconino ( 24:00.9 2:00:04.4
1 29 5497 Oliver Cortes FR 21:57.8

2 46 5501 Jace Montelongo-Rodriguez JR 23:34.0

3 49 5496 Daron Coochyamptewa FR 24:40.8

4 50 5502 Joshua Nicol JR 24:48.1

5 53 5499 William Harris JR 25:03.7

[ 61) 5494 Denali Descheenie FR 27:25.7
10. 237 North Canyon ( 25:01.8 2:05:08.06
1 21 5756 Max Votruba SR 21:02.9

2 45 5753 Naszion Hamilton JR 23:25.6

3 48 5750 Anthony Clemente SR 24:37.5

4 57 5757 Jason Waldron SR 25:40.9

5 66 5755 Colin Selbst SO 30:21.7

4:01.3)

2:22.7)

4:11.8)

3:05.9)

9:18.8)
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Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/17/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 3 Mile Run Open Team Scores

11. 285 Tolleson Union ( 26:47.3 2:13:56.5 5:35.5)
1 47 5982 Gabriel Mirand SO 24:27.8

2 55 5971 Isaias Aguilar SO 25:31.8

3 56 5984 Jabril Sadig FR 25:38.3

4 62 5981 Aaron Lopez FR 28:15.3

5 65 5975 Johnny Dang SO 30:03.3

6 ( 70) 5974 Jonathan Carranza JR 34:32.2

12. 333 Mesquite ( 32:18.8 2:41:34.0 11:53.9)
1 58 5670 Alessandro Gonzalez Rodriguez FR 26:01.5

2 63 5674 Clemmon Miles FR 29:00.7

3 68 5678 Chris Peters FR 31:50.5

4 71 5673 Xavier Lewis FR 36:45.9

5 73 5672 Nathan Le FR 37:55.4

Incomplete Teams:

Gregory
5619 Jaxon Maher SO, 5617 Emil Jiralerspong JR, 5616 Macy Head FR

Chino Valley
5478 Alix Moloney FR, 5473 Gabriel Graham JR, 5471 Dylan Farnsworth SO

Pinon
5839 Aidan Bare FR, 5851 Sean Tso SR, 5850 Logan Shorthair SR

Pahrump Valley
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5819 John Ruiz SO, 5815 Nicolas Cowart FR, 5814 Hunter Chapin FR, 5817 Akim

Khan FR

Bradshaw Mountain
5455 Daniel Gonzalez SO, 5457 Lyric Maselli SO, 5456 James Kang SO

Tuba City
6023 Chase Tallman FR, 6025 Quanah Yazzie JR, 6017 Wyatt John FR

Sedona Red Rock
5925 Yvan Maurouzel SO

BASIS Flagstaff
5433 Aaron Beaupre JR, 5439 Sam McDowell SO, 5435 Jack Goldstein JR

Saguaro
5887 Lydon Larson SO, 5882 Richard Chappell FR

Rock Point

5868 Ryer James FR, 05866 Tristan Begay FR, 6026 Pierre Platta JR, 6027 Brody

Begay SR

Ironwood
5636 Hunter Scott FR, 5632 Jose Jimenez JR, 5627 William Barnes FR



F WINGFOOT
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Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/17/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Girls 3 Mile Run Open

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
1 1 5554 Haley Johnson SO Flagstaff 20:54.4 6:59
2 2 5564 Sierra Manygoats SR Flagstaff 21:44.4 7:15
3 3 5578 Madeline Trilling SR Flagstaff 22:35.4 7:32
4 4 5559 Mairead Kelly JR Flagstaff 22:44.3 7:35
5 5 5566 Miley McQuivey SO Flagstaff 23:25.6  7:49
6 6 5837 Clintiyiah Tsosie SO Pinon 23:40.5 7:54
7 7 5558 Kayomi June FR Flagstaff 23:48.1 7:57
8 8 5405 Cayla Zamora FR Arizona Prep 23:52.9 7:58
9 9 5568 Bridget Nichols SR Flagstaff 23:54.0 7:58

10 10 5404 Kristy Yu FR Arizona Prep 23:57.2 8:00
11 5561 Sage Ketter JR Flagstaff 24:04.0 8:02
12 11 5393 Brianna Haymore SO Arizona Prep 24:08.6 8:03
13 12 5939 Maddie Klei JR St. John Paul II 24:14.4 8:05
14 13 5401 Warren Stockton FR Arizona Prep 24:21.0 8:07
15 5553 Faylee Howe JR Flagstaff 24:26.6 8:09
16 5749 Aylin Rochin JR North Canyon 24:30.9 8:11
17 5563 Soonwy Mana Lomayestewa SO Flagstaff 25:00.6 8:21
18 14 5392 Alannah Cuendet SR Arizona Prep 25:03.9 8:22
19 5920 Aubrie Doyle FR Sedona Red Rock 25:05.5 8:22
20 5613 Chloe Lamb FR Gregory 25:13.2 8:25
21 15 5394 Kennedy In FR Arizona Prep 25:30.2 8:31
22 16 6001 Justice Nez FR Tuba City 25:40.1 8:34
23 5575 Addie Smith SO Flagstaff 25:40.4 8:34
24 17 5389 Victoria Bernabe FR Arizona Prep 25:41.9 8:34
25 5573 Ambreal Selestewa FR Flagstaff 25:47.8 8:36
26 5550 Ashlyn Ellenberger FR Flagstaff 26:06.8 8:43
27 18 5962 Amanda Laborin SO Tolleson Union 26:18.1 8:47
28 5579 Lacey Walker SO Flagstaff 26:20.9 8:47
29 19 6009 Tymiah Tsinnie SO Tuba City 26:23.9 8:48
30 20 5838 Kabibe Yellowhair SR Pinon 26:26.3 8:49
31 21 6007 Madison Talashoma FR Tuba City 26:30.0 8:50
32 22 5929 Sonee Hamilton SO South Mountain 26:32.5 8:51
33 5642 Sophie Doughty FR Lee Williams 26:36.6 8:53
34 23 5937 Natalie Guzman SR St. John Paul II 26:49.6 8:57
35 5547 Krislyn Curley SO Flagstaff 27:09.1 9:03
36 5872 Morgan Baltzell JR Saguaro 27:20.0 9:07
37 5562 Nicole Lipscomb FR Flagstaff 27:21.9 9:08
38 5549 Carter Edison FR Flagstaff 27:22.9 9:08
39 24 5508 Brooke Jones SR Desert Mountain 27:31.4 9:11
40 25 5717 December Smith SO Monument Valley 27:32.5 9:11
41 26 5516 Ally Wodka FR Desert Mountain 27:32.7 9:11
42 5748 Jennifer Padilla SO North Canyon 27:33.7 9:12
43 27 5958 Sarai Duran JR Tolleson Union 27:36.1 9:13
44 5453 Laurynn Van Doren SO Bradshaw Mntn 27:42.0 9:14
45 28 5704 Genene Duncan JR Monument Valley 28:16.3 9:26
46 29 5993 Chloe Franklin JR Tuba City 28:18.7 9:27
47 5569 Gabriella Nichols SO Flagstaff 28:21.2 9:28
48 30 5835 Phildeya Lee SO Pinon 28:38.7 9:33
49 31 5507 Claire Duggan SR Desert Mountain 28:41.3 9:34
50 32 5960 Mary Godinez SO Tolleson Union 28:44.2 9:35
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Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/17/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Girls 3 Mile Run Open

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
51 33 5486 Gwen Meier JR Coconino 28:46.9 9:36
52 34 5716 Binay Smith JR Monument Valley 28:55.1 9:39
53 5398 Rachel Oxley FR Arizona Prep 28:56.0 9:39
54 5576 Natalie Svob SR Flagstaff 29:04.7 9:42
55 35 5940 Samantha Lizarraga SR St. John Paul II 29:08.2 9:43
56 36 5509 Mackenzie Kilpatrick JR Desert Mountain 29:08.8 9:43
57 5921 Karol Laija FR Sedona Red Rock 29:14.2 9:45
58 37 5789 Kaitlyn Matura SR Notre Dame Prep 29:23.9 9:48
59 38 5780 Mireya Bernal SO Notre Dame Prep 29:27.4 9:50
60 5826 Seanraye Stone SO Phoenix Central 29:31.3 9:51
61 39 5720 Skyla Sullivan SO Monument Valley 29:31.3 9:51
62 40 5492 Rainee Saganey FR Coconino 29:32.5 9:51
63 41 5782 Isabella Carrillo SO Notre Dame Prep 29:36.7 9:53
64 42 6000 Aubrey Marks SO Tuba City 29:40.9 9:54
65 5400 Jana Possley SO Arizona Prep 29:41.1 9:54
66 43 5991 Mahto-Ska American-Hors SO Tuba City 29:42.4 9:55
67 44 5703 Emma Curtright SO Monument Valley 29:43.0 9:55
68 5557 Kamya June JR Flagstaff 29:46.9 9:56
69 5577 Kayla Thompson JR Flagstaff 30:09.3 10:04
70 45 5967 Geral Moreno SO Tolleson Union 30:19.8 10:07
71 5580 Liah Whitehair SR Flagstaff 30:28.6 10:10
72 5923 Jana Schipper FR Sedona Red Rock 30:31.7 10:11
73 5875 Olivia Dougherty FR Saguaro 30:34.2 10:12
74 46 5999 Leanne Josytewa FR Tuba City 30:38.8 10:13
75 5556 Nizhoni Johnson JR Flagstaff 30:47.0 10:16
76 47 5783 Laurel Davis JR Notre Dame Prep 30:47.3 10:16
77 48 5708 Shailynn Joey SO Monument Valley 30:49.3 10:17
78 5552 Kai-Auna Honanie SR Flagstaff 30:51.9 10:18
79 5430 Olivia Labenz FR BASIS Flagstaff 30:54.0 10:18
80 49 5706 Azalia Harvey-Leo JR Monument Valley 31:23.3 10:28
81 5448 Louisa Hale JR Bradshaw Mntn 31:32.0 10:31
82 5444 Chesnie Cherhoniak SO Bradshaw Mntn 31:32.1 10:31
83 50 5487 Hannah Morris JR Coconino 31:39.9 10:34
84 5571 Alicia Sandoval FR Flagstaff 31:51.0 10:37
85 51 5491 Ellie Perkins FR Coconino 31:59.5 10:40
86 52 5488 Natalie Morriss FR Coconino 31:59.7 10:40
87 5461 Tyanne Farnsworth SR Chino Valley 32:26.9 10:49
88 53 5506 Logan Desberg FR Desert Mountain 32:33.9 10:52
89 5427 Sam Gringold SO BASIS Flagstaff 32:38.1 10:53
90 54 6030 Betsi Arellano FR South Mountain 32:41.9 10:54
91 55 5792 Emily Pfeffer FR Notre Dame Prep 32:45.6 10:56
92 5698 Brianna Benally SO Monument Valley 32:46.8 10:56
93 5395 Madison Lee SO Arizona Prep 32:46.9 10:56
94 56 5831 Jewel Begay SO Pinon 32:48.0 10:56
95 5399 Madeline Pirretti SO Arizona Prep 32:53.3 10:58
96 6008 Dakota Tom JR Tuba City 33:20.7 11:07
97 57 5786 Madeline Himlin SO Notre Dame Prep 33:20.9 11:07
98 5612 Katie Cannon JR Gregory 33:21.8 11:08
99 5873 Mariah Dean-Lafasto FR Saguaro 33:25.2 11:09

100 58 5490 Tia Namingha SO Coconino 33:35.9 11:12
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Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/17/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Girls 3 Mile Run Open

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
101 59 5927 Gabriela Cortes SO South Mountain 33:43.7 11:15
102 60 5793 Ella Serke-Smith JR Notre Dame Prep 33:45.3 11:16
103 5994 Kaleigh Gaseoma JR Tuba City 34:00.5 11:21
104 5699 Ellerie Black JR Monument Valley 34:27.5 11:30
105 5696 Mya Bailey FR Monument Valley 34:31.2 11:31
106 5878 Hayden Garfinkel FR Saguaro 34:39.0 11:33
107 61 5938 Juliana Herrera SO St. John Paul II 34:45.4 11:36
108 62 5957 Sarah Beltran JR Tolleson Union 34:50.1 11:37
109 5711 Maggie Peach JR Monument Valley 34:53.1 11:38
110 5701 Nizhoni Clitso FR Monument Valley 34:53.5 11:38
111 5996 Adriana Huskon FR Tuba City 35:03.2 11:42
112 5446 Kimora Davis FR Bradshaw Mntn 35:27.0 11:49
113 5919 Leila Bradley JR Sedona Red Rock 36:11.0 12:04
114 5649 Grace Skommesa JR Lee Williams 36:26.3 12:09
115 63 5834 Cale Lapahe SO Pinon 36:47.2 12:16
116 64 5942 Alexis Salmeron SO St. John Paul II 36:51.8 12:18
117 65 5941 Ivonne Ramirez FR St. John Paul II 36:53.9 12:18
118 5827 Abigail Tirado SO Phoenix Central 36:54.2 12:19
119 66 5928 Lynette Garcia JR South Mountain 37:12.9 12:25
120 5544 McKenzie Bitsui SO Flagstaff 38:06.8 12:43
121 5462 Bella Kerns SO Chino Valley 38:54.1 12:59
122 67 5963 Kiyana Lowe SO Tolleson Union 38:57.8 13:00
123 5723 Ladainiana Yazzie SO Monument Valley 39:12.5 13:05
124 68 6031 Kim Hernandez SO South Mountain 39:13.2 13:05
125 69 5966 Tiffany Meraz JR Tolleson Union 39:43.7 13:15
126 5998 Cayle Joseph FR Tuba City 41:54.3 13:59
127 5961 Jazmin Gracia SO Tolleson Union 42:58.9 14:20
128 70 5926 Jehanna Constanza-Mirel SO South Mountain 44:06.8 14:43



Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/17/2022

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 3 Mile Run Open Team Scores

1. 15 Flagstaff 22:16.9 1
1 1 5554 Haley Johnson SO 20:54.4
2 2 5564 Sierra Manygoats SR 21:44.4
3 3 5578 Madeline Trilling SR 22:35.4
4 4 5559 Mairead Kelly JR 22:44.3
5 5 5566 Miley McQuivey SO 23:25.6
6 7) 5558 Kayomi June FR 23:48.1
7 9) 5568 Bridget Nichols SR 23:54.0
2. 56 Arizona College Preparatory 24:16.8 2
1 38 5405 Cayla Zamora FR 23:52.9
2 10 5404 Kristy Yu FR 23:57.2
3 11 5393 Brianna Haymore SO 24:08.6
4 13 5401 Warren Stockton FR 24:21.0
5 14 5392 Alannah Cuendet SR 25:03.9
[ 15) 5394 Kennedy In FR 25:30.2
7 17) 5389 Victoria Bernabe FR 25:41.9
3. 127 Tuba City 27:18.8 2
1 16 6001 Justice Nez FR 25:40.1
2 19 6009 Tymiah Tsinnie SO 26:23.9
3 21 6007 Madison Talashoma FR 26:30.0
4 29 5993 Chloe Franklin JR 28:18.7
5 42 6000 Aubrey Marks SO 29:40.9
[ 43) 5991 Mahto-Ska American-Horse SO 29:42
7 46) 5999 Leanne Josytewa FR 30:38.8
4. 170 Monument Valley 28:47.7 2
1 25 5717 December Smith SO 27:32.5
2 28 5704 Genene Duncan JR 28:16.3
3 34 5716 Binay Smith JR 28:55.1
4 39 5720 Skyla Sullivan SO 29:31.3
5 44 5703 Emma Curtright S0 29:43.0
6 48) 5708 Shailynn Joey SO 30:49.3
7 49) 5706 Azalia Harvey-Leo JR 31:23.3
5. 170 Desert Mountain 29:05.7 2
1 24 5508 Brooke Jones SR 27:31.4
2 26 5516 Ally Wodka FR 27:32.7
3 31 5507 Claire Duggan SR 28:41.3
4 36 5509 Mackenzie Kilpatrick JR 29:08.8
5 53 5506 Logan Desberg FR 32:33.9

:51:24.1

:01:23.6

:16:33.6

:23:58.2

:25:28.1

2:31.2)

1:11.0)

4:00.8)

2:10.5)

5:02.5)
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Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/17/2022

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 3 Mile Run Open Team Scores

6. 175 Pinon

1 6 5837 Clintiyiah Tsosie
2 20 5838 Kabibe Yellowhair
3 30 5835 Phildeya Lee

4 56 5831 Jewel Begay

5 63 5834 Cale Lapahe

7. 184 Tolleson Union

1 18 5962 Amanda Laborin

2 27 5958 Sarai Duran

3 32 5960 Mary Godinez

4 45 5967 Geral Moreno

5 62 5957 Sarah Beltran

6 ( 67) 5963 Kiyana Lowe

7 ( 69) 5966 Tiffany Meraz

8. 195 St. John Paul II

1 12 5939 Maddie Klei

2 23 5937 Natalie Guzman

3 35 5940 Samantha Lizarraga
4 o6l 5938 Juliana Herrera

5 64 5942 Alexis Salmeron

6 ( 65) 5941 TIvonne Ramirez

9. 218 Notre Dame Prep

1 37 5789 Kaitlyn Matura

2 38 5780 Mireya Bernal

3 41 5782 Isabella Carrillo
4 47 5783 Laurel Davis

5 55 5792 Emily Pfeffer

6 ( 57) 5786 Madeline Himlin

7 ( 60) 5793 Ella Serke-Smith
10. 226 Coconino

1 33 5486 Gwen Meier

2 40 5492 Rainee Saganey

3 50 5487 Hannah Morris

4 51 5491 Ellie Perkins

5 52 5488 Natalie Morriss

[ ( 58) 5490 Tia Namingha

29:40.2

23:
26:
28:
32:
36:

:33.

26:

27

28:
30:
34:
38:
39:

:21.

24
26:
29:
34:
36:
36:

:24.

29:
29:
29:
30:
32:

33

33:

:47.

28:
29:
31:
31:
31:
33:

40.
26.
38.
48.
47 .

18.
:36.
44
19.
50.
57.
43,

14.
49.
08.
45.
51.
53.

23.
27.
36.
47 .
45,
:20.
45,

46.
32.
39.
59.
59.
35.

2:28:20.7 13:06.7)
5
3
7
0
2
2:27:48.3 8:32.0)
1
1
2
8
1
8
7
2:31:49.4 12:37.4)
4
6
2
4
8
9
2:32:00.9 3:21.7)
9
4
7
3
6
9
3
2:33:58.5 3:12.8)
9
5
9
5
7
9
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Four Corners Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/17/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 3 Mile Run Open Team Scores

11. 269 South Mountain ( 33:52.9 2:49:24.2 12:40.7)
1 22 5929 Sonee Hamilton S0 26:32.5

2 54 6030 Betsi Arellano FR 32:41.9

3 59 5927 Gabriela Cortes SO 33:43.7

4 66 5928 Lynette Garcia JR 37:12.9

5 68 6031 Kim Hernandez SO 39:13.2

[ (70) 5926 Jehanna Constanza-Mireles SO 44:06.8

Incomplete Teams:

North Canyon
5749 Aylin Rochin JR, 5748 Jennifer Padilla SO

Sedona Red Rock
5920 Aubrie Doyle FR, 5921 Karol Laija FR, 5923 Jana Schipper FR, 5919 Leila
Bradley JR

Gregory
5613 Chloe Lamb FR, 5612 Katie Cannon JR

Lee Williams
5642 Sophie Doughty FR, 5649 Grace Skommesa JR

Saguaro
5872 Morgan Baltzell JR, 5875 Olivia Dougherty FR, 5873 Mariah Dean-Lafasto
FR, 05878 Hayden Garfinkel FR

Bradshaw Mountain
5453 Laurynn Van Doren SO, 5448 Louisa Hale JR, 5444 Chesnie Cherhoniak SO,
5446 Kimora Davis FR

Phoenix Central
5826 Seanraye Stone SO, 5827 Abigail Tirado SO

BASIS Flagstaff
5430 Olivia Labenz FR, 5427 Sam Gringold SO

Chino Valley
5461 Tyanne Farnsworth SR, 5462 Bella Kerns SO



